Version
10/2025
STAUFF Connect
Product Catalogue
Metric tube connectors, assembly tools
and accessories
249
P

Assembly Tools / Devices
STAUFF Maintenance Contracts
Please contact STAUFF for a maintenance contract, that provides
optimum service for your STAUFF assembly machine.
STAUFF Machine Rental
Please contact STAUFF for a rental machine and further details of
what this service can offer.
252
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Cutting Ring Assembly Stud for Machine-Assisted Assembly
Type FI-MFK § Series LL / L / S
Series Tube OD Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes
mm mm kg ca.
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 per 100
LL 4 30 14,8 50 10 12,98 FI-MFK-04LL-W100
6 30 14,8 50 10 13,28 FI-MFK-06LL-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 13,68 FI-MFK-08LL-W100
L 6 30 14,8 50 10 13,57 FI-MFK-06L-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 14,01 FI-MFK-08L-W100
10 30 14,8 50 10 14,63 FI-MFK-10L-W100
12 30 14,8 50 10 16,09 FI-MFK-12L-W100
15 30 14,8 50 10 16,63 FI-MFK-15L-W100
18 30 14,8 50 10 18,23 FI-MFK-18L-W100
22 30 14,8 49 10 19,13 FI-MFK-22L-W100
28 33,8 14,8 48 10 24,43 FI-MFK-28L-W100
35 42,8 14,8 45 10 32,72 FI-MFK-35L-W100
42 49,8 14,8 44 10 41,17 FI-MFK-42L-W100
S 6 30 14,8 50 10 14,14 FI-MFK-06S-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 14,68 FI-MFK-08S-W100
10 30 14,8 50 10 15,23 FI-MFK-10S-W100
12 30 14,8 50 10 15,89 FI-MFK-12S-W100
14 30 14,8 49 10 15,98 FI-MFK-14S-W100
16 30 14,8 49 10 16,65 FI-MFK-16S-W100
20 30 14,8 45 10 16,43 FI-MFK-20S-W100
25 33,8 14,8 42 10 19,02 FI-MFK-25S-W100
30 39,8 14,8 40 10 22,88 FI-MFK-30S-W100
38 49,8 14,8 36 10 26,41 FI-MFK-38S-W100
Materials / surface finishings: W100 Steel, PVD coated
Accessories
		  Cone Gauges	 Page 283
253
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Support Plate for Machine-Assisted Assembly
Type FI-GP § Series LL / L / S
Series Tube OD Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes
mm mm kg ca.
D1 B1 H1 T1 per 100
LL 4 80 118 15 104,43 FI-GP-04LL-W101
6 80 118 15 102,97 FI-GP-06LL-W101
8 80 118 15 101,46 FI-GP-08LL-W101
L 6 80 118 15 102,97 FI-GP-06L-W101
8 80 118 15 101,46 FI-GP-08L-W101
10 80 118 15 99,93 FI-GP-10L-W101
12 80 118 15 98,35 FI-GP-12L-W101
15 80 118 15 95,91 FI-GP-15L-W101
18 80 118 15 93,40 FI-GP-18L-W101
22 80 118 15 89,91 FI-GP-22L-W101
28 80 118 15 84,41 FI-GP-28L-W101
35 80 118 15 77,56 FI-GP-35L-W101
42 80 118 15 70,27 FI-GP-42L-W101
S 6 80 118 15 102,97 FI-GP-06S-W101
8 80 118 15 101,46 FI-GP-08S-W101
10 80 118 15 99,93 FI-GP-10S-W101
12 80 118 15 98,35 FI-GP-12S-W101
14 80 118 15 96,73 FI-GP-14S-W101
16 80 118 15 95,08 FI-GP-16S-W101
20 80 118 15 91,67 FI-GP-20S-W101
25 80 118 15 87,20 FI-GP-25S-W101
30 80 118 15 82,50 FI-GP-30S-W101
38 80 118 15 74,49 FI-GP-38S-W101
RFID Transponder
Materials / surface finishings: W101 Steel, browned
254
P

Accessories
		  Cone Gauges	 Page 283
Series Tube OD Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes
mm mm kg ca.
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 per 100
L 6 30 14,8 50 10 13,57 FI-MFK-06L-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 14,01 FI-MFK-08L-W100
10 30 14,8 50 10 14,63 FI-MFK-10L-W100
12 30 14,8 50 10 16,09 FI-MFK-12L-W100
15 30 14,8 50 10 16,63 FI-MFK-15L-W100
18 30 14,8 50 10 18,23 FI-MFK-18L-W100
22 30 14,8 49 10 19,13 FI-MFK-22L-W100
28 33,8 14,8 48 10 24,43 FI-MFK-28L-W100
35 42,8 14,8 45 10 32,72 FI-MFK-35L-W100
42 49,8 14,8 44 10 41,17 FI-MFK-42L-W100
S 6 30 14,8 50 10 14,14 FI-MFK-06S-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 14,68 FI-MFK-08S-W100
10 30 14,8 50 10 15,23 FI-MFK-10S-W100
12 30 14,8 50 10 15,89 FI-MFK-12S-W100
14 30 14,8 49 10 15,98 FI-MFK-14S-W100
16 30 14,8 49 10 16,65 FI-MFK-16S-W100
20 30 14,8 45 10 16,43 FI-MFK-20S-W100
25 33,8 14,8 42 10 19,02 FI-MFK-25S-W100
30 39,8 14,8 40 10 22,88 FI-MFK-30S-W100
38 49,8 14,8 36 10 26,41 FI-MFK-38S-W100
260
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Support Plate for Machine-Assisted Cutting Ring Assembly
Type FI-GP-PRC § Series L / S
Materials / surface finishings: W1 Steel, uncoated, hardened
Series Tube OD Ordering Codes
mm
L 6 FI-GP-06L/S-PRC-MA-W1
8 FI-GP-08L/S-PRC-MA-W1
10 FI-GP-10L/S-PRC-MA-W1
12 FI-GP-12L/S-PRC-MA-W1
15 FI-GP-15L-PRC-MA-W1
18 FI-GP-18L-PRC-MA-W1
22 FI-GP-22L-PRC-MA-W1
28 FI-GP-28L-PRC-MA-W1
35 FI-GP-35L-PRC-MA-W1
42 FI-GP-42L-PRC-MA-W1
S 6 FI-GP-06L/S-PRC-MA-W1
8 FI-GP-08L/S-PRC-MA-W1
10 FI-GP-10L/S-PRC-MA-W1
12 FI-GP-12L/S-PRC-MA-W1
14 FI-GP-14S-PRC-MA-W1
16 FI-GP-16S-PRC-MA-W1
20 FI-GP-20S-PRC-MA-W1
25 FI-GP-25S-PRC-MA-W1
30 FI-GP-30S-PRC-MA-W1
38 FI-GP-38S-PRC-MA-W1
261
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Clamping Jaws for 37° Tube Flaring
Type FI-KB § Series L / S
Materials / surface finishings: W1 Steel, uncoated, hardened
37° Flaring of Metric Tube Ends 37° Flaring of Imperial Tube Ends
Series Tube OD Ordering Codes
mm
DIN 3949 SAE J514 / ISO 8434-2
L 6 FI-KB-06L/S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-06-PRC-F-W1
8 FI-KB-08L/S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-08/5/16-PRC-F-W1
10 FI-KB-10L/S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-10-PRC-F-W1
12 FI-KB-12L/S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-12-PRC-F-W1
15 FI-KB-15L-PRC-MF/F-W1
18 FI-KB-18L-PRC-MF/F-W1
22 FI-KB-22L-PRC-MF/F-W1
28 FI-KB-28L-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-28-PRC-F-W1
35 FI-KB-35L-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-35-PRC-F-W1
42 FI-KB-42L-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-42-PRC-F-W1
S 6 FI-KB-06L/S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-06-PRC-F-W1
8 FI-KB-08L/S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-08/5/16-PRC-F-W1
10 FI-KB-10L/S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-10-PRC-F-W1
12 FI-KB-12L/S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-12-PRC-F-W1
14 FI-KB-14S-PRC-MF/F-W1
16 FI-KB-16S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-16-PRC-F-W1
20 FI-KB-20S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-20-PRC-F-W1
25 FI-KB-25S-PRC-MF-W1 FI-KB-25-PRC-F-W1
30 FI-KB-30S-PRC-MF/F-W1
30 x 5 FI-KB-30SX5-PRC-MF-W1
38 FI-KB-38S-PRC-MF-W1
FI-KB-38/1-1/2-PRC-F-W1
38 x 5 FI-KB-38SX5-PRC-MF-W1
Tube OD Ordering Codes
mm
SAE J514 / ISO 8434-2
1/4 FI-KB-1/4-PRC-F-W1
5/16 FI-KB-08/5/16-PRC-F-W1
3/8 FI-KB-3/8-PRC-F-W1
1/2 FI-KB-1/2-PRC-F-W1
5/8 FI-KB-5/8-PRC-F-W1
3/4 FI-KB-3/4-PRC-F-W1
7/8 FI-KB-7/8-PRC-F-W1
1 FI-KB-1-PRC-F-W1
1-1/4 FI-KB-1-1/4-PRC-F-W1
1-1/2 FI-KB-38/1-1/2-PRC-F-W1
262
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
STAUFF Press

(required to lubricate the taper of the assembly stud)
	� Rechargeable Battery SPR-PRC-H-M-BP
	� Battery Quick Charging Unit SPR-PRC-H-M-BC
Equipment to be ordered separately:
h Cutting Ring Assembly Studs FI-MVK-PRC-H-M-HR
264
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Materials / surface finishing: HR Stainless steel, hardened
Cutting Ring Assembly Stud for Machine-Assisted Assembly
Type FI-MVK-PRC-H-M § Series L / S
Series Tube OD Ordering Codes
mm
L 6 FI-MVK-06L-PRC-H-M-HR
8 FI-MVK-08L-PRC-H-M-HR
10 FI-MVK-10L-PRC-H-M-HR
12 FI-MVK-12L-PRC-H-M-HR
15 FI-MVK-15L-PRC-H-M-HR
18 FI-MVK-18L-PRC-H-M-HR
22 FI-MVK-22L-PRC-H-M-HR
28 FI-MVK-28L-PRC-H-M-HR
35 FI-MVK-35L-PRC-H-M-HR
42 FI-MVK-42L-PRC-H-M-HR
S 6 FI-MVK-06S-PRC-H-M-HR
8 FI-MVK-08S-PRC-H-M-HR
10 FI-MVK-10S-PRC-H-M-HR
12 FI-MVK-12S-PRC-H-M-HR
14 FI-MVK-14S-PRC-H-M-HR
16 FI-MVK-16S-PRC-H-M-HR
20 FI-MVK-20S-PRC-H-M-HR
25 FI-MVK-25S-PRC-H-M-HR
30 FI-MVK-30S-PRC-H-M-HR
38 FI-MVK-38S-PRC-H-M-HR
265
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
266
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Manual Cutting Ring Pre-Assembly Device
Type SPR-PRC-MP
Ordering Code
	� Manual Cutting Ring Pre-Assembly Device		  SPR-PRC-MP
	� Dimensions W x D x H (incl. Case):
435,7 mm x 253 mm x 150  mm
(750  mm x 335 mm x 175 mm)
	� Weight (incl. Case):
15 kg (23 kg)
Product Description
The manual cutting ring pre-assembly device can be
used to pre-assemble hydraulic lines made of steel
and stainless steel with an outer diameter of 6 - 42
mm.
For flexible use on site, the tool is supplied in a robust
steel case. In the case there is also space for STAUFF
cutting ring assembly studs type FI-MFK and support
plates type FI-GP-PRC. These are not included in the
scope of delivery, but can be purchased separately.
Product Features
	� Pressure-controlled, manual assembly of steel and
stainless steel cutting rings (ISO 8434-1 / DIN 2353)
on metric tube ends from 6 to 42 mm in the light
series and 6 to 38 mm in the heavy series
	� For cutting rings of the FI-DS, FI-WDDS and
FI-WDDS-W5 series
	� Pressure values can be read on the device and
Precisely adjustable via manometer
	� incl. robust steel case with storage space for acces-
sories
	� Ideally suited for flexible on-site use, e.g. for installa-
tion on the construction site without a power supply
Technical Data
267
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Cutting Ring Assembly Stud for Manual Assembly
Type FI-MFK § Series LL / L / S
Series Tube OD Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes
mm mm kg ca.
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 per 100
L 6 30 14,8 50 10 13,57 FI-MFK-06L-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 14,01 FI-MFK-08L-W100
10 30 14,8 50 10 14,63 FI-MFK-10L-W100
12 30 14,8 50 10 16,09 FI-MFK-12L-W100
15 30 14,8 50 10 16,63 FI-MFK-15L-W100
18 30 14,8 50 10 18,23 FI-MFK-18L-W100
22 30 14,8 49 10 19,13 FI-MFK-22L-W100
28 33,8 14,8 48 10 24,43 FI-MFK-28L-W100
35 42,8 14,8 45 10 32,72 FI-MFK-35L-W100
42 49,8 14,8 44 10 41,17 FI-MFK-42L-W100
S 6 30 14,8 50 10 14,14 FI-MFK-06S-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 14,68 FI-MFK-08S-W100
10 30 14,8 50 10 15,23 FI-MFK-10S-W100
12 30 14,8 50 10 15,89 FI-MFK-12S-W100
14 30 14,8 49 10 15,98 FI-MFK-14S-W100
16 30 14,8 49 10 16,65 FI-MFK-16S-W100
20 30 14,8 45 10 16,43 FI-MFK-20S-W100
25 33,8 14,8 42 10 19,02 FI-MFK-25S-W100
30 39,8 14,8 40 10 22,88 FI-MFK-30S-W100
38 49,8 14,8 36 10 26,41 FI-MFK-38S-W100
Materials / surface finishings: W100 Steel, PVD coated
Accessories
		  Cone Gauges	 Page 283
268
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Support Plate for Manual Cutting Ring Assembly
Type FI-GP-PRC § Series L / S
Materials / surface finishings: W1 Steel, uncoated, hardened
Series Tube OD Ordering Codes
mm
L 6 FI-GP-06L/S-PRC-MA-W1
8 FI-GP-08L/S-PRC-MA-W1
10 FI-GP-10L/S-PRC-MA-W1
12 FI-GP-12L/S-PRC-MA-W1
15 FI-GP-15L-PRC-MA-W1
18 FI-GP-18L-PRC-MA-W1
22 FI-GP-22L-PRC-MA-W1
28 FI-GP-28L-PRC-MA-W1
35 FI-GP-35L-PRC-MA-W1
42 FI-GP-42L-PRC-MA-W1
S 6 FI-GP-06L/S-PRC-MA-W1
8 FI-GP-08L/S-PRC-MA-W1
10 FI-GP-10L/S-PRC-MA-W1
12 FI-GP-12L/S-PRC-MA-W1
14 FI-GP-14S-PRC-MA-W1
16 FI-GP-16S-PRC-MA-W1
20 FI-GP-20S-PRC-MA-W1
25 FI-GP-25S-PRC-MA-W1
30 FI-GP-30S-PRC-MA-W1
38 FI-GP-38S-PRC-MA-W1
269
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
270

T
24°
L
3
S1
With
Marking Groove
Series Tube OD Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes
mm mm kg ca.
D1 Thread T D2 L1 L2 L3 S1 per 100
LL 4 M 8 x 1 14 40 8 4 11 3,74 FI-FK-04LL-HR
6 M 10 x 1 14 40 8 5,5 11 3,81 FI-FK-06LL-HR
8 M 12 x 1 14 41 9 5,5 11 4,00 FI-FK-08LL-HR
L 6 M 12 x 1,5 14 43 10 7 11 4,21 FI-FK-06L-HR
8 M 14 x 1,5 15 43 10 7 12 4,96 FI-FK-08L-HR
10 M 16 x 1,5 17 44 11 7 14 6,57 FI-FK-10L-HR
12 M 18 x 1,5 20 44 11 7 17 9,06 FI-FK-12L-HR
15 M 22 x 1,5 23 45 12 7 19 12,34 FI-FK-15L-HR
18 M 26 x 1,5 29 46 12 7,5 24 19,62 FI-FK-18L-HR
22 M 30 x 2 32 48 14 7,5 27 25,11 FI-FK-22L-HR
28 M 36 x 2 38 48 14 7,5 32 35,07 FI-FK-28L-HR
35 M 45 x 2 48 60 16 10,5 41 69,87 FI-FK-35L-HR
42 M 52 x 2 54 60 16 11 46 87,41 FI-FK-42L-HR
S 6 M 14 x 1,5 15 45 12 7 12 5,34 FI-FK-06S-HR
8 M 16 x 1,5 17 45 12 7 14 6,92 FI-FK-08S-HR
10 M 18 x 1,5 20 45 12 7,5 17 9,44 FI-FK-10S-HR
12 M 20 x 1,5 22 45 12 7,5 17 10,87 FI-FK-12S-HR
14 M 22 x 1,5 24 47 14 8 19 13,59 FI-FK-14S-HR
16 M 24 x 1,5 27 48 14 8,5 22 17,49 FI-FK-16S-HR
20 M 30 x 2 32 50 16 10,5 27 25,83 FI-FK-20S-HR
25 M 36 x 2 38 62 18 12 32 46,15 FI-FK-25S-HR
30 M 42 x 2 44 64 20 13,5 36 62,34 FI-FK-30S-HR
38 M 52 x 2 54 66 22 16 46 95,92 FI-FK-38S-HR
Assembly Tools / Devices
Materials / surface finishings: HR Steel, uncoated, hardened
Accessories
		  Cone Gauges	 Page 283

STAUFF Form EVO Tube Shapers § Type FI-FST
STAUFF Form EVO Internal Tube Supports § Type FI-ID
Tube OD Tube Wall Weight per piece Ordering Codes
Thickness
mm mm kg ca. Tube Shapers Internal Tube Supports
6
1,5
1,95 FI-FST-06L/S-F2-S-A
2,0
8
1,5
1,97 FI-FST-08L/S-F2-S-A2,0
2,5
10
1,5
1,98 FI-FST-10L/S-F2-S-A
2,0
2,5
3,0
12
1,5
1,99
FI-FST-12L/S-1.5-F2-S-A FI-ID-12x1.5-HR/2
2,0
FI-FST-12L/S-2/2.5/3-F2-S-A2,5
3,0
15
1,5
2,0 FI-FST-15L-F2-S-A
FI-ID-15x1.5-HR/2
2,0 FI-ID-15x2.0-HR/2
2,5 FI-ID-15x2.5-HR/2
16
1,5
2,04
FI-FST-16S-2/2.5-F2-S-A
FI-ID-18x2.5-HR/2
2,0 FI-ID-16x2.0-HR/2
2,5 FI-ID-16x2.5-HR/2
3,0
FI-FST-16S-3/4-F2-S-A
4,0
18
2,0
1,97
FI-FST-18L-2/2.5-F2-S-A
FI-ID-18x2.0-HR/2
2,5 FI-ID-18x2.5-HR/2
3,0
FI-FST-18L-3-F2-S-A
4,0
20
2,0
1,98
FI-FST-20S-2/2.5-F2-S-A
FI-ID-20x2.0-HR/2
2,5 FI-ID-20x2.5-HR/2
3,0
FI-FST-20S-3/3.5/4-F2-S-A3,5
4,0
22
2,0
1,95

- - § § - - -
- - § § - - - -
- - § § - - -
- - § § - - - -
- - § § -
- - § § § - - -
- - - § § - -
- - - § § - -
- - - - § - § -
- - - - § - - - -
Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
Tube OD Series Weight per piece Ordering Codes
mm kg ca.
6 L / S 2,37 FI-FB-06L/S-F2-S-A
8 L / S 2,36 FI-FB-08L/S-F2-S-A
10 L / S 2,32 FI-FB-10L/S-F2-S-A
12 L / S 2,30 FI-FB-12L/S-F2-S-A
15 L 2,37 FI-FB-15L-F2-S-A
16 S 2,31 FI-FB-16S-F2-S-A
18 L 2,28 FI-FB-18L-F2-S-A
20 S 2,24 FI-FB-20S-F2-S-A
22 L 2,32 FI-FB-22L-F2-S-A
25 S 2,17 FI-FB-25S-F2-S-A
28 L 2,32 FI-FB-28L-F2-S-A
30 S 2,05 FI-FB-30S-F2-S-A
35 L 1,92 FI-FB-35L-F2-S-A
38 S 1,92 FI-FB-38S-F2-S-A
42 L 1,77 FI-FB-42L-F2-S-A
276
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
External Foot Control Switch